
Learning Journey-Day 1
07:30-08:00 AM
08:00-09:00 AM
09:00-09:15 AM
09:15-10:15 AM

10:15-10:45 AM

10:45-12:00 PM

12:00-01:00 PM
 

Arrival and registration
Opening Program
Health Break
Session 1: Situation Analysis of Cases of Child Abuse,
Exploitation and Bullying in SDO Catanduanes
Rosario Vegim, LRPO
Session 2: Introduction to the Be Internet Awesome
Curriculum
Elizabeth Urbano, EPS II, SGOD HRD
Session 3: Pillar 1: Be Internet Smart – Share with Care
Rodel Tayo, School Principal I of Genitligan ES
Lunch Break



Learning Journey-Day 1
01:00-02:45 PM

02:45-03:00 PM
03:00-05:00 PM

Continuation of Session 3: Pillar 1
Rodel Tayo, School Principal I of Genitligan ES
Health Break
Session 4: Pillar 4-Be Internet Kind: It’s Cool to be Kind
Rodel Tayo, School Principal I of Genitligan ES



Learning Journey-Day 2
08:00-08:15 AM
08:15-09:15 AM

09:15-09:30 AM
09:30-12:30 PM

12:30-01:30 PM
01:30-03:30 PM

03:30-03:45 PM
03:45-05:00 PM

Management of Learning
Continuation of Session 4: Pillar 4
Rodel Tayo, School Principal I of GenitliganES
Health Break
Session 5: Pillar 5-Be Internet Brave: When in doubt, talk it out
Ian DR. Lopez, Master Teacher I, Lumabao ES
Lunch Break
Session 6: Pillar 2-Be Internet Alert: Don’t fall for fake
Elizabeth S. Urbano, EPS II, SGOD-HRD
Health Break
Continuation of Session 6: Pillar 2
Elizabeth S. Urbano, EPS II, SGOD-HRD



Learning Journey-Day 3
08:00-08:15 AM
08:15-09:15 AM

09:15-09:30 AM
09:30-11:30 AM

11:30-12:30 PM
12:30-03:00 PM
03:00-03:15 PM
03:15-05:00 PM

Management of Learning
Session 7: Pillar 3-Be Internet Strong-: Secure your secrets
Elizabeth S. Urbano, EPS II, SGOD-HRD
Health Break
Continuation of Session 7: Pillar 3
Elizabeth S. Urbano, EPS II, SGOD-HRD
Lunch Break
Workplace Application Plan Workshop
Health Break
Closing Program and Distribution of Certificates


